2023

Energy
Saving

EC FRAME TYPE FAN

Model No. Part Code  Bearing Voltage
No. oSl vac
172 x172x55 mm

EC-27255- S2W- AL
EC-27255- B2W- AL

220 x 220 x60 mm

EC-22060- S2W- AL
EC-22060- B2W- AL

Frequency Current Input
Power
Hz A w

Speed

RPM

Aluminium Housing With Plastic Impeller

ECO065 O
EC066 ®
ECO076 )
EC077 °

230
230

230
230

50
50

50
50

0.056
0.056

0.070
0.070

5.8
5.8

7.2
7.2

2000
2050

1450
1500

REXNORD’
Air Noise
Flow
CFM dB(A)

257
257

(S:B:-Sleeve / Ball Bearing) (2-230Volt) (W -Lead Wire) (A -Aluminium Housing) (L -Low Speed)

120x120x 38 mm

EC-22038- S2W- PL
EC-22038- B2W- PL

172 x172x55 mm

EC-27255- S2W- PL
EC-27255- B2W- PL

220 x 220 x60 mm

EC-22060- S2W- PL
EC-22060- B2W- PL

(S :B:-Sleeve / Ball Bearing) (2-230Volt) (W -Lead Wire) (P -Plastic Housing) (L -Low Speed)

Model No.

325x325x60 mm

EC-32560- BOW-MLA
EC-32560-BOW- MLV

Plastic Housing With Plastic Impeller

EC086

EC087 ®
EC067 O
EC068 ®
EC078 O
EC079 @

Part Code Air Flow
No. 421&,

230
230

230
230

230
230

50
50

50
50

50
50

Bearing

_Sleeve
®Ball

0.028
0.028

0.056
0.056

0.070
0.070

Voltage

VAC Hz

2.8
2.8

5.8
5.8

7.2
7.2

Frequency

2000
2050

2000
2050

1450
1500

Current

A

Metal Housing With Metal Impeller @254

EC091 Throw

EC092 Suction

110~230 50
110~230 50

0.187
0.187

80
80

154
154

257
257

Input
Power

w

24.7
247

(B - Ball Bearing ) (0:-110~230 Volt) ( W - Lead Wire) (M - Metal Housing) (L -Low Speed) (A :V:-Throw/Suction)

40
40

40
40

35
35

40
40

40
40

Speed

RPM

1450
1450

-
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